RJHS TSSA 2024-25

Item/Purpose

Edgenuity Aide

Counselor 1/2 Salary
Counseling Center Supplies
PBIS - RJHS All Stars
Teacher Needs

Description

The aide will facilitate an Edgenuity Classroom
Focus on social/emotional needs and school PBIS.
Replace manipulatives as needed

Support PBIS program needs (Rewards, recognition)
Teacher Needs/Requests (To enhance school PBIS)

Amount

15,000
40,000
1,000
2,000
5,000

Running Total
63,000.00

48,000.00
8,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00

0.00



