RJHS TSSA 2024-25			
Item/Purpose	Description	Amount	Running Total
			63,000.00
Edgenuity Aide	The aide will facilitate an Edgenuity Classroom	15,000	48,000.00
Counselor 1/2 Salary	Focus on social/emotional needs and school PBIS.	40,000	8,000.00
Counseling Center Supplies	Replace manipulatives as needed	1,000	7,000.00
PBIS - RJHS All Stars	Support PBIS program needs (Rewards, recognition)	2,000	5,000.00
Teacher Needs	Teacher Needs/Requests (To enhance school PBIS)	5,000	0.00